Competitor

ATHANASIOS PAGOUNADIS
FRANCO COLLE

KEVIN ROUX
GIUDITTATURINI
STAMATIOS VASILAKIS
SPYROS NIKOLOUZOS
NIKOS GIANNOPOULOS
CHRISTOS SAKKAS
ANTHEA JUIN

CHRISTOS GEROCHRISTOS
LOIC MIGNON

AGGELOS PANAGIOTIS ANDRIOTIS

MARCELLA VAN HEMERT
FABIO PETRIZZO
CHAMALOGLOU NIKOS
AUDREY BAMS

IOANNIS KASIMIS
SPIROS SPINGOS
GIANNHS GEORGIOU
TETI KOTSI

GERASIMOS SPYRIDON LYKISSAS

SVEN BAMS

TODOR PROKOPOV
STEFANOS PAPPAS
GEORGIOS ORFANIDIS
DIMITRIOS RADOS
PAVLOS TSIRAKIDIS
ANDREAS KONSTANTIS
STEFANOS KALAITZOGLOU
SULEYMAN CAVUSOGLU
IRENA TSANKOVA
STEFANO COMNINOS
JAKUB SZKUTNIK
MACIEJ BORKOWSKI
SERGIY MACHULIN
ZBIGNIEW KUBOWICZ
ANTONIS POULIMENOS
PANAGIOTIS TSOGKARAKIS
DIMITRIOS LAKAFOSIS
ANTONIOS TSIMPOGOS
SOFOKLIS MARAVEGIAS
KAYOKO TABATA
RONALD TERTOOLEN
ALEXANDROS DEMIRIDIS
IOANNIS TSIMPOGOS
SPYROS ANYFANTIS
ZSOFIA KERESZTENYI
SPYRIDON NTAKOULAS
ANTONIS ASPREAS
VENTOURAS KOSTAS
PIERRE SOUILLE
YIANNIS KOSTAKIS
GABOR ECSER

MENNO HORDIJK
DENNIS VANGANGEL

Race
number

165
119
136
118
160
116
110
163
134
162
143
112
105
123
146
142
161
155
125
166
157
144
108
135
152
156
138
103
148
104
107
141
115
113
147
137
159
114
133
130
126
102
129
145
127
158
149
111
101
154
122
124
106
120
121

Category

Man M18+
Man M41+
Man M18+
Woman W18+
Man M18+
Man M18+
Man M18+
Man M18+
Woman W18+
Man M18+
Man M18+
Man M18+
Woman W18+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Woman W18+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Woman W41+
Man M56+
Man M18+
Man M41+
Man M18+
Man M56+
Man M18+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M18+
Man M18+
Woman W18+
Man M18+
Man M18+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M18+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M56+
Woman W41+
Man M56+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M18+
Woman W18+
Man M56+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M18+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M41+
Man M41+

Cat. rank

8

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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Race
time
3:57:50
4:00:35
4:07:14
4:21:17
4:40:47
4:43:58
4:46:13
4:50:46
4:52:25
5:11:40
5:11:42
5:17:50
5:43:32
5:53:00
5:56:42
6:01:58
6:02:56
6:06:19
6:06:47
6:14:55
6:15:01
6:26:30
6:27:28
6:35:22
6:47:12
6:47:36
6:47:37
6:49:24
7:03:25
7:03:33
7:05:40
7:10:33
7:16:21
7:16:24
7:21:32
7:22:08
7:27:15
7:28:16
7:28:18
7:28:19
7:28:20
7:29:36
7:32:05
8:42:34
8:42:36
8:43:14
8:57:47
10:07:19
10:56:32
10:56:33
4:15:10
1:57:17
2:31:26
2:44:04
2:44:13

Last point Distance

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Stavros
Stavros
Stavros
Stavros
Stavros

40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
40 km [100%]
27 km [68%]
10 km [25%]
10 km [25%)]
10 km [25%]
10 km [25%]

Arrival

05-07 20:01
05-07 20:03
05-07 20:10
05-07 20:24
05-07 20:44
05-07 20:43
05-07 20:49
05-07 20:54
05-07 20:55
05-07 21:14
05-07 21:14
05-07 21:21
05-07 21:46
05-07 21:56
05-07 21:59
05-07 22:05
05-07 22:06
05-07 22:09
05-07 22:10
05-07 22:18
05-07 22:18
05-07 22:29
05-07 22:30
05-07 22:38
05-07 22:50
05-07 22:50
05-07 22:50
05-07 22:52
05-07 23:06
05-07 23:06
05-07 23:08
05-07 23:13
05-07 23:19
05-07 23:19
05-07 23:24
05-07 23:25
05-07 23:30
05-07 23:31
05-07 23:31
05-07 23:31
05-07 23:31
05-07 23:32
05-07 23:35
05-08 0:45

05-08 0:45

05-08 0:45

05-08 1:01

05-08 2:10

05-08 2:59

05-08 2:59

05-07 20:18
05-07 18:00
05-07 18:34
05-07 18:47
05-07 18:47

Status

finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
finished
racing [DNF]
racing [DNF]
racing [DNF]
racing [DNF]
racing [DNF]



